
S.NO
NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC (Time- 9:00-

12:00)

PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

PG TEACHING WEEKLY 

TRAINING PROGRAMME 

(All Faculty Members)

03.10.2020 Saturday National Rural Health Mission

05.10.2020 Monday National Health Mission

10.10.2020 Saturday RCH

12.10.2020 Monday IMCI & RMNCH+A,RBSK

17.10.2020 Saturday INAP & Other Programs

19.10.2020 Monday NVBDCP

26.10.2020 Monday Genetics Health

31.10.2020 Saturday Genetics Health

01.10.2020 Thursday Test on Epidemiology

05.10.2020 Monday Disscuss on the Test

08.10.2020 Thursday Medical Sociology

12.10.2020 Monday Medical Sociology

15.10.2020 Thursday Medical Sociology

19.10.2020 Monday Health Education

22.10.2020 Thursday Health Education

26.10.2020 Monday
Test on Medical Sociology & Health 

Education

29.10.2020 Thursday Disscuss on the Test

2
Dr. Shruti 

Sehgal

Associate 

Professor
12PM-1PM

MONTHLY  ONLINE TEACHING SCHEDULE

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT:     COMMUNITY MEDICINE

MONTH: October - 2020

2017

2018

12PM-1PM1
Dr. C. 

Maheshwari
Assistant Professor


